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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

1561

組順位

1-1

田中 湊大 大正 1-2

選手名 所　属

長澤　健芯 東　

帯広谷川　春希

緑丘

稲田

2-2

2-1

1-4

1:43.871 白

5.80

1:24.42 10.51

10.981:24.89

4 緑

2 赤

29.96

1 白

4 緑

3 黒

記録

1:13.91

色

2 赤

1:15.97

1:19.71

タイム差 備考

5.43

2.06

0.00

1:38.86 24.95

1:19.343 黒

2024/1/21 10:52

清田　隼大 帯広

水野　陽

大澤　天馬

順位 No.

OP男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/1/21

1651

1451

1552

1352

1353

1453

清川 1-3

森田　統吾

明星

2-3

2-4森下　倫太郎1553

順　位　表

第60回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


